Printing time:10:40
SUNDAY, 30.07.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00 11278‘CHISB JIANGX.DH YUNNAN Y. 6.00|3.70|1.55]10.0|2.40]20.0|3.90|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
11:00[11279 CHI3B |Q.YASSIN GUANGX.L. 5.703.45|1.6210.5|2.55|18.0 | 4.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40] 10.0 | 8.00|3.10 | 13.0|1.77 | 5.70 | 2.25 | 2.85 ] 5.90 | 1.97
11:00[11282/CHI3B |CHONGQ.TL S.SHANGYU 1.03|13.0]30.0f1.20|50.0 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.55 | 2.65
11:00[11283 CHI3B |HAIN.STAR HUNAN 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50(2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.05
11:00/4797 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. SLEMAN 2.45/3.30/2.70|3.90 | 4.30|7.25|8.00(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.15
11:00{ 4799 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO AREMA 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82] 1.60 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
11:00| 4849 | JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK GIFU 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50[9.50 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.50 ] 2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25]1.82 | 2.453.05 | 2.20
11:00| 8574 |/AQPL |GC UNITED OLYMP.B. 1.70|3.903.90|2.50|5.604.00 | 10.0)2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.20 | 1.87 ] 1.60 | 3.90[2.10 | 7.75[1.52 | 1.82| 1.55 | 2.60
11:15| 3556 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV PRIBRAM 2.20]3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65| 1.85|5.90| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
11:30| 3327 |AUT 2 |[STURMII ST.POLTEN 4.50|3.50|1.75|6.75|2.70| 11.0 | 4.30 ] 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|5.90 | 5.50 ] 2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 4.20 [ 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
11:30| 3328 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN RIED 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.30|4.10(8.00 | 8.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.20 | 3.40] 1.92 |6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.30
11:30| 3348 |AUT3 |REICHENAU IMST 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[3.25|2.85|1.72 | 5.70| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.70
11:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |MALZENICE TATRAN L. 4.10|3.90 | 1.68|5.80|2.45|10.0 /4.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.20 | 4.90]2.15|9.00[1.60 | 3.90[{1.60 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.57
11:30| 4451 |SVK C |INTER BR. SLOVAN G. 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.50[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
12:00111373 ELITP |LIVERPOOL LEICESTER n. 1.40|4.40|7.25[1.93|12.0|2.70 | 32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.20| 2.55 | 14.0|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.80
12:00| 4850 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. RYUKYU 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00 ) 5.00 | 13.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.77 | 3.70
12:00| 4886 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG BIN.THUAN 1.50|3.80|6.50[2.25|11.0]3.60 | 25.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|3.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55[1.67 | 5.70
12:15| 3578 |CZE C |REPISTE NOV.JICIN 1.75|3.70 | 4.20|2.55|6.00|4.30 | 11.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|2.05|1.92] 1.52 | 3.90 [ 2.05 | 9.00 [1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45| 2.35
12:30[11403 MAL 1 |PAHANG PERAK 1.206.25|11.0[1.53|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.551.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.60[3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
12:30[12340 WC W |GERMANYW  |COLOMB.W 1.25|6.00|11.01.72]19.0)2.30 | 60.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 1.40| 1.38 | 3.05[3.60 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45[1.35 | 6.25
13:00| 4145 |PT CL |LEIXOES PORTIMON. 3.15]3.35/2.305.20|3.70]10.0 | 7.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 5.50 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.50|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ) 3.00 | 2.35
13:00/ 4146 |PT CL |LEIRIJA NASION.F. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.00| 2.35 |9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
13:00/ 4644 |SGP 1 |LION CITY BALESTIER 1.20|6.75]10.0/1.43|15.0|1.97 |65.0|4.70 | 1.15|1.40 | 1.55|1.25|1.22]|1.20 | 1.70| 2.35 | 14.0|1.65 | 1.75| 1.08 | 2.95
13:00| 4724 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON BUSAN P. 2.80|3.15]|2.45|4.70|4.10(8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.005.00 | 3.80)2.15|7.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
13:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |KANAZAWA OMIYA A. 1.88|3.45|3.90[2.95|5.80)5.20 | 10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.80 | 2.95
13:30/ 4725 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. CHEO.CITY 2.20/3.30/3.103.50|5.206.75|9.00(1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.803.45|2.80[1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73|2.25]2.10 | 2.80
13:40| 3484 |POL 2 |POLONIA WISLA K. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00 ]| 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.50 [ 1.72 | 2.10|3.30 | 1.70
14:00/11374/SE4SG|KARLSKR. ROSENGARD |2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45|8.00 |6.25]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.92
14:00[11404 NO4G6|LORENSKOG ~ |HAMMERF. 1.03/12.0/23.0 4.90|1.10
14:00111405ELITP |MAN.CITY ATL.MADR. n. 1.43/4.30|6.75[2.00 | 11.0)2.85|27.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.82 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.25|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.95 | 1.40 | 3.80
14:00/11646 NO4G5|KRIST.Il RANA 3.80|4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
14:00111772RU3G |SPARTA.K. VOLGA U. 2.90|3.15]2.40/4.90|3.90/9.00 | 7.75]1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10] 2.20 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
14:00| 3225 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. COTTBUS 6.00|4.00|1.509.50|2.20(20.0|3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50| 2.75 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75 | 2.15|3.99 | 1.50
14:00| 3226 |D 4NE |BABELSB. MEUSELWL. 1.903.45/3.80[2.95/5.60|5.30 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75|4.90[2.25 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82| 2.90
14:00| 3229 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. BERLINER 1.43]4.30/6.75[2.00|11.0|2.85|28.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.90 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.35| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.99
14:00| 5439 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. LANDSKR. 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 |9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60| 1.82 | 5.90| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
14:00| 5473 |SW4N |TORSLANDA  |LIDKOPIN. 1.52/4.30|4.80[2.15|6.75]3.30 | 15.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05] 1.90 | 1.65| 1.50 | 3.45[2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.40 | 2.85
14:00| 5494 |SW4V |[FROLUNDA SAVEDALEN 1.55|4.10|4.90[2.20 | 6.75]3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55 | 2.35| 2.15]2.05 | 1.72| 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.15
14:30/ 1806 |BEL 1 |ANTWERP CERCLE B. 2.05|3.45|3.603.25|5.50|5.90 | 10.5[1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60)3.20 | 2.55[1.82 | 5.60|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.90
14:30/ 3032 |DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. HOLSTEIN 2.75|3.45|2.504.40|4.00]8.50 | 7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|3.60 | 3.10|1.85|5.50|1.78 | 5.20 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.92
14:30/3036 |DEU 2 [HANSA NURNBERG 2.60|3.15|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.50 |9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.70 | 3.60| 2.20 | 7.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 3.00
14:30| 3039 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER PADERBORN | 2.55|3.35|2.75]4.10 | 4.408.00 | 8.502.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.60 | 3.15[1.85|6.00| 1.90 | 6.50 [ 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.20
14:30| 4766 |CHN 2 |QINGD.Q. JIANGX.L. 1.40/4.10/8.00(2.10|15.0]3.10 | 35.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.45 | 1.72| 1.62 | 4.10 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.62 | 7.00
14:30/ 4767 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. HEBEI K. 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25| 3.99
14:30/4768 |CHN 2 [SHANGH.J. DANDON.T. 2.95/3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00| 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
14:30| 4769 |CHN 2 |WUXIW. DONGG.G. 7.50|3.90|1.45]|14.0|2.20(32.0|3.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[13.0 | 13.0]3.35|22.0| 1.67 | 4.30 ] 2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.72
14:35| 4754 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG GUOAN B. 1.85|3.45/4.00/2.90/6.00|5.40 | 11.0)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.30[2.40 | 10.5[1.83|2.30 | 1.82| 3.30
14:35/ 4755 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT QINGD.H. 1.334.708.50|1.85|16.0|2.45|35.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10| 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35| 4.90
15:00/11420|NO4G6/SKANLAND SKEID Il 3.05|4.00|1.90]4.60|2.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
15:00| 3194 |DE 4N |HAVELSE H.KIEL Il 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.00|5.40|5.30 |9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.50| 2.05 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.45
15:00| 3195 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.Il JEDDELOH 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70[6.25|8.50|2.29| 1.55|2.40| 2.15[3.00 | 2.55]1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.751.85 | 2.20
15:00| 3196 |DE 4N |HAMBUR.II NORDERST. 2.25|3.45|2.90|3.50|4.60]6.25|8.50[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.80 | 2.10
15:00| 3258 |DE 4V |PADERB.II GUTERSLOH 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60|6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 |6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75 ] 1.87 | 2.20
15:00| 4244 KAZ 1 [MAQTAARAL |TOBOL K. 2.85|3.20|2.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35] 2.75 | 2.40
15:00| 4284 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ CHE.OD. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.206.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.50 | 2.85] 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
15:00/4315|RUS 1 |RUBIN ORENBURG 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00(7.00|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50[3.35|2.75| 1.85|6.00| 1.95 | 7.25 | 1.55 | 1.85[1.97 | 2.45
15:00/ 4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA PERSEBAYA 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
15:00{ 4798 |IDN 1 |BARITOP. MADUR.UTD 2.15]3.40/3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 | 8.50[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
15:00| 5511 |DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. SILKEBORG 1.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 | 16.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.30[2.50 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.70
15:00/ 5532 |DAN 2 |HELSINGOR B93 1.90|3.45/3.80[2.95/5.60|5.30 | 10.5]12.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.72|4.70[2.15]9.00 [1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
15:00| 5710 |FIN 1 |HAKA LAHTI 1.95|3.40|3.60|3.05|5.50]5.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.30| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.85
15:15)3385 |SWI 1 |LUZERN S.LAUSAN. 1.58 | 4.00|5.90|2.30|9.00|3.70 | 19.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.25|1.78 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.80
15:15/3400 |SWI 2 |WIL VADUZ 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60 |9.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.97 | 7.25]1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
15:15/ 3401 |SWI 2 |BADEN BELLINZ. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50 | 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.20 | 2.60) 1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.85[1.95 | 2.35
15:15| 4887 |VNM 2 |PVF CAND B.DA HUE 1.45|3.907.50[2.20|14.0|3.40 |32.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.50 | 1.80) 1.62 | 4.20[3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.75| 1.65 | 6.50
15:30[11785CFR  |BONNER SIEGEN 1.85|3.90|3.30|2.75|5.004.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.20| 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.52 | 2.15
15:30| 5982 |GEO C |BOLNISI DINAMO B. 18.0|8.501.10|30.0 | 1.35|65.0 | 1.80|2.55 | 1.45|2.10|2.00|22.0 | 20.0|4.10 | 22.01.25|2.25|2.55|2.75|8.00 | 1.15
16:00{11406 MAL 1 |PULAU PI. SEP.SABAH 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.50 | 3.10) 1.82 | 5.90| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.97
16:00/11584 BRCP |COMERCIAL  |EC NOR. 3.10|3.10|2.30|5.40|3.80[9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.70] 2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
16:00[11585BRCP |AA PORT. EC SAO B. 1.65|3.50 | 5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10[2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 4.80
16:00111771|ZIM 1 |DINAMOS YADAH 1.57|3.45|6.50|2.50|12.0|4.40 | 22.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|3.35|2.15]|1.82|5.50| 3.50 | 18.0|2.50 | 3.10|2.05 | 7.25
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00111786CFR |HOMBERG FSV DUIS. 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.87|8.502.65|27.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55|2.25|11.0|1.47 |1.67]|1.25|2.85
16:00111787/CFR  |ALTRINCH. MAN.U.M21 2.10]3.702.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20| 1.65|4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
16:00111788 CFR |HAMBORN MINTARD 1.45|4.40(5.501.97|7.50]2.95|17.0|2.701.35|1.92|1.95|1.67 |1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5]|1.40|1.65]1.30| 2.85
16:00111789CFR  |BOVINGH. KLEVE 1.65|4.30(3.90]2.35|5.30/3.70 | 10.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.92 |1.75]1.50 | 3.40|1.92 | 7.25|1.35|1.47|1.35| 2.15
16:00(3197 |DE 4N |[BREMER SV KIL.KIEL 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60 |9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90]|1.97 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
16:00| 3454 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. PIAST 3.7013.202.15]6.00|3.50]|12.0 | 7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|7.00|5.80|2.60|11.0|2.10|7.00|2.05|2.85|3.90 | 2.50
16:00| 3485 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. RESOVIA 2.1513.30|3.2013.50|5.20]16.25|9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00|2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.00 | 2.75
16:00| 3534 |CZE 1 |BUDEJOV. SL.PRAHA 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0 |2.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|9.50 | 10.0| 2.75| 16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.70| 1.92| 3.90 | 1.25
16:00| 3535 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 TEPLICE 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.25|9.003.50|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80| 2.65| 12.0|1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.10
16:00| 3536 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. LIBEREC 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00]5.10 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
16:00| 4245 |[KAZ 1 |KASPYIA. AKTOBE 5.10|3.60 | 1.65|8.00|2.55]|16.0 |4.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.50|1.92 |2.40|4.10 | 1.72
16:00| 4336 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. CHERNOM. 1.75|3.45|4.502.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
16:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK VOLGAR A. 2.65]2.95|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50 |8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.50|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.40|2.65|2.70
16:00| 5409 |[SWE 1 |MJALLBY DJURGARD. 3.30(3.30|2.25]5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.80|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50|3.15| 2.35
16:00| 5410 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY NORRKOP. 1.95|3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.70 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.35]|1.75 | 5.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.85
16:00| 5441 |[SWE 2 |VASTERAS GEFLE 1.285.30(9.001.72|16.0|2.25 | 50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.35]|1.35|2.85|3.05 | 18.0| 1.83 | 2.05] 1.27 | 4.60
16:00| 5462 |[SW4N |LULEA IFK GOTNE 1.72|3.80(3.90|2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.5|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40|1.97|1.67 |4.30|2.15|9.00|1.70|2.00]|1.65| 2.85
16:00| 5466 |SW4N |TEAM THO. YTTERHOG. 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.25| 20.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
16:00| 5474 |SW4AN |HERREST. YXHULTS 1.55|4.20(4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90 ]| 1.45| 2.95
16:00| 5674 [NOR3 |JUNKEREN KVIK HAL. 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
16:00| 5675 [NOR3 |SOTRA STJORDALS 1.53|4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25|3.25|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.77 | 1.62|1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
16:00|5711 |[FIN 1 |KUPS KTP 1.48 14.00|6.50]2.20|11.0]3.30|25.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.75|1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0|1.98 | 2.35| 1.57 | 4.80
16:00{5712|FIN 1 |HONKA AC OULU 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00 |11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
16:00/ 5882 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA LIEPAJA 2.05|3.35(3.40]13.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
16:00| 6492 |[GCCC |WYDAD C. AL AHL.T. 1.45|3.80(7.75]2.20|15.013.40 | 32.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95]|1.72| 7.50
16:30{11402|NO4 G5/ STEINKJER BODO Il 5.30(4.60|1.45|7.00|1.95 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
16:30{11407|NO4G6/ TROMSO II ASKER 3.4014.20 | 1.77 |5.00 | 2.55 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
17:00111376/URU 2 |IA POTEN. ATENAS 2.85]2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90|4.50]2.35|9.00]|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
17:0011691NO4G5MOSJOEN BYASEN 3.6014.30|1.70]5.20|2.40]9.50|3.70|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|4.10 | 3.90| 1.77 | 6.75]|1.50 | 3.50 | 1.32 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.32
17:0011773 RU3G |MUROM IRTYSH O. 3.303.30(2.10]5.40|3.35|10.0 |6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 {4.30|2.25|9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 [ 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
17:0011790/CFR  [MONDORF JEUNES.C. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
17:00/11793|ELITP |FEYENOORD BENFICA 2.85|3.40|2.30]|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.35|1.87|6.50|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
17:00111794CFR |HEARTS LEEDS 3.30/3.80|1.88]5.00|2.85]|8.50|4.80|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.00|3.70|1.90|7.25]|1.62|4.30|1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.65
17:00|1376 |DIVIN |CLUB FER. ATYRA 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 | 1.97]|1.75 |4.50| 2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
17:00/1517 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO BAHIA 1.62/3.80|5.80]2.50|9.00|4.30|19.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60 |2.00|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0[1.95|2.40|1.75|4.70
17:00| 1535 |BRA 2 [ TOMBENSE CRICIUMA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05|2.05| 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
17:00/1807 |BEL 1 |GENT KORTRIJK 1.30|5.80(9.001.78|16.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 | 1.42]|1.42 |2.95|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]|1.32|4.70
17:00| 2448 |[SCOLK DUNDEE INVERNESS 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05|13.0/3.00 | 30.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 |1.60]1.55|3.50|2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.47 | 4.90
17:00| 4246 KAZ 1 |ATYRAU ZHETYSU 1.7513.45(4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00|3.05|2.20|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65| 12.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
17:00| 4286 |lUKR 1 |DYN.KYIV MINAJ 1.225.50(13.0]1.70|23.0|2.20 |65.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.15]3.70 | 32.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
17:00/ 4332 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN ENISEY 2.5513.10]2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50 |8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
17:00| 5440 |[SWE3 |FALKENB. ARIANA 1.35|4.70|7.00]1.80|10.5|2.50 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]|1.40 |2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
17:00| 5485 |[SW4N |ARLANDA IK FRANKE 1.704.00{3.902.50|5.60|4.00 | 10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.10 |1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]1.52| 2.50
17:00/ 5512 |DAN 1 |RANDERS HVIDOVRE 1.70/3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.45|1.95|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 3.70
17:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |BKMA URARTU 6.7514.101.45]111.0|2.10]|27.0|3.15]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 9.50 | 8.50|2.75|15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
17:30/ 3386 |[SWI 1 |YVERDON YOUNG B. 7.7514.80|1.40]113.0|1.92]38.0|2.70|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|9.50 | 10.0|2.60 | 13.0|1.45|3.10|1.57 | 1.87|3.80 | 1.32
17:30/ 3387 |[SWI 1 |BASEL WINTERTH. 1.90|3.50(4.10]2.95|6.25|5.30 | 11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.20]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.85
17:30/4316 |RUS 1 |[FAKEL LOK.MOSC. 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70 | 4.10 1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|4.50 |3.60]2.05|7.00|1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00 | 2.55 | 2.25
18:0011377|FIN1W |ONS OUL.W HPS W 10.5/6.75|1.18|14.0|1.45]|65.0|1.9712.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|13.0|12.0]2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.75|1.90 | 4.10 | 1.15
18:00111774RU3G |ROTOR UFA 1.723.45|4.802.70|7.50|4.90 | 15.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.20
18:00111775RU3G |DINAM.BR. VELES M. 2.2513.20(3.10]3.705.20]7.25|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
18:00111791CFR  |UNA STR. FOLA ESCH 2.30(3.702.55]3.45|3.90|6.25|7.502.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|2.90 | 2.50|1.65|5.10]|1.70 | 5.60 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.85
18:00111792/CFR  |PRO SESTO ALBINOL. 2.00|3.70|3.003.10|4.80]5.70 |9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
18:00111795/CFR  |CITTADEL. LECCE 4.00|3.80|1.705.80|2.50]10.0 |4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
18:00/2782 |BIH 1 |GOSK TUZLAC. 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
18:00/3306 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.V. STURM 3.4013.50(2.10]5.40|3.30]9.50 |5.90|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.70 |4.00|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82 | 2.55 | 1.85
18:00(3476 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.Il KALISZ 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25]9.00 |5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55| 1.82| 2.50 | 1.82
18:00| 3477 |POL 3 |RADUNIA HUTNIK 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.40
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.II BRNO 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.204.30]2.15]9.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
18:00| 3575 |CZE C |CESKY BR. SLANY 1.75|3.60|4.30]|2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]| 1.52 | 2.65
18:00| 3576 |CZE C |HAVIROV BOSPOR B. 2.35|3.45|2.75|3.60 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.80 | 1.97
18:00| 3577 |CZE C |TASOVICE ST.BRNO 6.00|4.20|1.48]9.50|2.10]22.0 |3.05|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|7.00 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.45|3.25]|1.52|1.70 | 3.20 | 1.35
18:00| 3579 |CZE C |SP.PRUH. BENESOV 6.754.60|1.40|10.5|1.88]30.0 |2.60|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|8.00|7.25|2.20|11.0|1.37 | 2.45|1.48 | 1.55|2.85 | 1.22
18:00| 3580 |CZE C |PELHRIMOV HAV.BROD 2.303.50|2.75|3.60 | 4.40]6.25 |8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.97
18:00|3581 |CZE C |DALNICE TATRAN Z. 3.25]3.50|2.05]|5.10|3.15]8.50 | 5.602.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50| 1.85|6.75]|1.62 | 4.70|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.15 | 1.62
18:00|3582 |CZE C |BAN.MOD. STETI 4.70]3.90|1.636.50|2.35|14.03.60|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]5.60|5.30|2.05|9.50|1.47 | 3.35|1.38 | 1.50]|2.40| 1.35
18:00/4225 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM NAVBAHOR 7.5013.70|1.48|14.0|2.25]30.0 |3.70|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|13.0|13.0]3.35|22.0|1.72 | 4.60|2.40 | 2.95|7.50 | 1.82
18:00/4226 |[UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |SOGDIANA 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
18:00/4333 |RUS 2 |LENINGR. RODINA 2.9013.20(2.35]14.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30(3.99]|2.15|8.00|2.05|6.75|1.85(2.45|2.85|2.40
18:00(4339 |RUS 2 |[NEFTEKH. KHIMKI 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.65
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |N.DEDINKA VRAKUNA 1.573.90|5.30]2.30|8.00|3.45|16.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.87 |1.70]1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.90
18:00| 4453 |SVK C |SK BAB SOPORNA 2.30|3.50|2.75]|3.50|4.40]6.25|8.00|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.50|1.65|5.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.92
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |SL.VISTUK PEZINOK 4.00|3.60|1.80|5.90|2.65]10.04.50|2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|4.60|4.40|1.97 |7.75]|1.55|3.99|1.38|1.57]|2.30| 1.45
18:00| 4455 |SVK C |OSK LAB RUSOVCE 6.00|4.20|1.48]9.00|2.05]22.03.05|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]6.75|6.50|2.20|11.0|1.45|3.05]|1.43|1.55|2.80 | 1.27
18:00|4456 |SVK C |KOSECA PIESTANY 5.704.20|1.508.00|2.10]18.0 |3.10|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]6.50 | 5.90| 2.15|9.50| 1.45 | 3.10 | 1.43 | 1.55|2.75 | 1.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o (;oTaEIE:illrévE::f Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00| 4457 |[SVK C |SPA.KVAS. SL.BRVNL. 2.65|3.45/240]14.20|3.60]|7.75|7.00|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.67 | 5.30|1.40 | 1.60| 1.87 | 1.77
18:00| 4458 |[SVK C |SVODIN STUROVO 4.80]3.90|1.62]6.75|2.35|15.0 | 3.60|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|5.80|5.40]|2.05|9.50|1.47 | 3.40|1.40|1.60]2.60 | 1.37
18:00| 5442 |[SWE3 |SANDVIK. IFK STOC. 1.30|5.20(7.50]1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|/2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25| 3.70
18:00| 5443 |[SWE3 |UMEA STOCKHOLM 2.80(3.702.15]|4.50|3.40]8.00 |6.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.77 | 5.70|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
18:00/5610 |NOR 1 [SARPSBORG  |HAUGESUND 1.50|4.40|6.50]2.15|11.0]3.25|23.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.05]|1.83 | 1.62|1.50 | 3.30| 2.45|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 3.30
18:00| 5611 [NOR 1 |ROSENBORG |ODD GREN 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.20]1.78 | 5.00| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
18:00| 5612 [NOR 1 |LILLESTRO HAM KAM 1.50|4.40(6.50]2.15]|11.013.25|23.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.90 | 1.63]1.53 |3.45|2.60 | 12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.42| 3.45
18:00| 5614 [NOR 1 |AALESUND STROMSG. 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]7.75|9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.70 | 2.95| 1.85 | 6.25]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.35
18:00/ 5615 |[NOR 1 |BRANN VIKING 1.80/3.80|4.30|2.65|6.25|4.60|12.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|2.20|2.00|1.58 |3.50|2.10|9.50 | 1.38 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 2.40
18:00|5728 |[FIN 2 |MIKKEL.P. GNISTAN 2.60|3.25|2.55]|4.20|4.10]8.00 |7.75]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
18:00| 5776 |FIN3B |HJS AKAT. HONKA A. 4.50|4.40|1.55]6.00|2.15]13.03.35|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|5.50 | 5.102.05 |9.50| 1.45 | 3.20 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 2.50 | 1.35
18:00| 5784 |[FIN3C |OLS JBK 1.206.50{9.50]1.50|15.0|2.05|50.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30 |2.45|3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05]1.20 | 4.50
18:00{ 5851 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. RITERIAI 1.5013.90 6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40 |22.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80]|2.75|14.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
18:00/ 6491 |GCCC |AL SHO.B. ESPERANCE 4.20]3.30|1.85]|7.00|3.00]15.05.70|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]|7.50|6.50]2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.00|2.20 | 2.85|4.40 | 2.15
18:30/1908 |[SVN 1 |MARIBOR ALUMINIJ 1.374.40|8.00/1.95]|14.012.70 | 33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.90 |1.55]|1.50 | 3.30|3.10 | 18.0 | 1.93 | 2.25]1.42| 5.30
18:30/1909 |[SVN 1 |DOMZALE BRAVO 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
18:30|2821 |HUN 2 |GYIRMOT GYOR 2.3513.15]2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
18:30| 2822 |[HUN 2 |NYIREGYH. SIOFOK 1.80/3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.15|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|2.55|1.92 | 3.90
18:30| 2827 |[HUN 2 |BVSC HALADAS 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]18.50 | 7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
18:30| 3347 |AUT3M WOLFSB.II HERT.WELS 4.40]4.30|1.576.25|2.25|12.0|3.45|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|5.50 | 4.90]2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35|1.47 | 1.62]|2.55| 1.40
18:30| 3455 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. RADOMIAK 1.80|3.50|4.70]12.80|7.25|5.50 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.20 | 2.35|1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0|1.95 | 2.55| 1.95 | 4.30
18:30|4527 |RUM 1 |[FARUL CSMS IASI 1.58 3.80|6.50|2.45|11.0|4.20|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.70 |2.00|1.70 | 4.80|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 5.80
18:30| 5446 |[SWE 1 |GOTEBORG KALMAR 2.30|3.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
18:30| 5713 |[FIN 1 |MARIEHAMN INTERT. 2.7513.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.15
18:30/6071 |[ECW1 |SPAIN W19 GERM.W19 2.2013.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
19:00{11776/RU3G |CHAYKA P. KRASNO.II 2.20(3.30|3.1013.50|5.2016.75|9.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92 |6.25|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
19:00111830/ELITP |ASTONV. BRENTFORD n. 2.35]3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.30
19:00/1215 |BUG 1 |ARDA CSKA 1948 3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.20|9.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
19:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |SPART.V. YANTRA 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20 | 17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97|1.72|4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 250 | 1.72 | 4.50
19:00/1373 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA TACUARY 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
19:00(1916 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI PRIMORJE 2.25|3.30|3.00/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70| 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
19:00/1917 |[SVN 2 |RUDAR V. S.BISTR. 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 |9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00|7.25|1.63 | 2.00| 1.92 | 2.65
19:00/1918 |[SVN 2 |TOLMIN FUZINAR 2.3013.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
19:00| 3486 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. GKS TYCHY 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50 | 5.10]6.50 |9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60] 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.25 ] 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
19:00(3537 |CZE 1 |PLZEN HRADEC 1.35/4.50|8.50|1.90|16.0|2.60|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 | 1.50|1.42 | 3.15|3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
19:00(3921 |[EGYC |AHLY C. DAKLYEH 1.33/4.50|9.50|1.93|18.0/2.80|38.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20 | 1.60| 1.55|3.70|3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 7.50
19:00/ 4285 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. KRYVBAS 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.50 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.65
19:00| 4334 |RUS 2 |DYN.MAK. KUB.KRAS. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
19:00| 4402 [SVK 1 |ZILINA RUZOMBER. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45 |2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
19:00/ 4406 [SVK 1 |TRNAVA TRENCIN 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.0013.40 |17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
19:00| 5513 |DAN 1 |BRONDBY ODENSE 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.80|12.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 |4.50|2.30 | 11.0]1.65|1.97]1.70 | 3.15
19:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. ARARAT A. 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.04.20|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
19:00| 5983 |GEO C|TELAVI SABURTALO 6.7514.101.45111.0|2.10]27.0|3.15]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75|15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
19:00(8575|ISL 1 |KA AKUR. HK KOPAV. 1.65|3.70|4.90]2.50|7.25|3.90|14.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.10 | 1.82|1.57 | 3.70| 2.25| 10.5|1.55 | 1.85] 1.50 | 3.05
19:30{11421|URU 2 |CERRITO REMPLA J. 2.65|2.90|2.80]|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
19:30111796/CFR  |PSV NOTT.FOR. 1.95|3.70|3.15]2.95|4.905.30 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20]|1.65 |4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.67 | 2.25
19:30/ 1407 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. RANGER.T. 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.25|10.013.40 |22.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80|2.75|14.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
19:30(1413 |CHIL1 [MAGALANES |UN.CHILE 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 |8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
19:30/1808 BEL 1 |BRUGGE MECHELEN 1.40/4.80|7.75]|1.95|14.0|2.75|38.0|12.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.30
19:45/1468 |[ARG3 |ITUZAINGO COLEGIAL. 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:45/4610 |HRV 1 |RUDES OSIEK 4.30|3.50|1.876.75|2.95|14.0 |5.70| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|6.50 | 6.25]2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.45]3.70 | 1.95
19:55/8731 |SerS| |NAPREDAK ZELEZN.P. 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|6.50]6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60 | 2.70| 1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
19:55/8732 [SerS| |NOVIPAZ. RADN.KR. 2.4013.15|3.15]4.00|5.50]8.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.60|3.35|2.20|7.25]|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.35
20:00{11375/SE4SG|KRISTIAN. NOSABY 1.82|3.80|3.45]|2.75|5.30|4.80 |9.50| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.65|2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.05 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.65
20:00{11664/SEN |PIKINE EXCELLEN. 1.45|4.00(7.00]2.15]|12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]|1.62 |3.90| 3.05 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
20:00{11665SEN |TEUNGUETH SONACOS 1.65|3.40(5.50]2.65|9.50|4.80 | 19.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60 |2.25]1.87 |5.90|3.35|13.0|2.35|3.05]|2.15| 6.50
20:00{11666/SEN  |LINGUERE GENERATI. 2.20|3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15| 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
20:00{11768/SEN  |DIARAF D. MBOUR 4.10]3.10|1.95]|7.00|3.20]13.0 |6.25|1.29 | 3.25|5.60 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.50]2.85|10.5|2.00 | 6.25|2.60 | 3.20 | 4.80 | 2.45
20:00{11769/SEN |CASA SPO. DOUANES 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00/1.32|3.10|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50|2.50 | 3.10 | 3.70 | 2.95
20:00{11770/SEN |DAKAR SC US GOREE 2.4512.95|3.00]|4.10|5.20]8.00 |9.501.30|3.20 | 5.50 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.40 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
20:00[12342/ISL 1 |VIKINGUR IBV 1.52|4.00|5.80]2.20|9.003.30|19.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.90 | 1.65|1.50 | 3.45|2.40|11.0|1.53 | 1.82] 1.40 | 3.30
20:00| 1794 |COS2A/ADR JICA. CARMELITA 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.72 | 4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.75 | 3.15
20:00| 2823 |[HUN 2 |CSAKVARI HONVED 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.80 | 4.80|2.30|9.00|1.87 | 5.90| 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
20:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |MFC PECS MOSONMAG. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.20
20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |AJKA SOROKSAR 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.005.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 5.702.45| 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
20:00| 2826 |HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. TISZAKEC. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75]1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
20:00| 2828 |HUN 2 |VASAS BUDAFOKI 1.55|3.60(6.25]2.40|11.013.90 |22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 |4.70| 3.05 | 16.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
20:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |KAZINCB. SZEG.2011 3.00/3.10|2.35]|5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
20:00| 2924 |ISRLC |MAC.NET. HAPO.E.H. 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
20:00| 4147 |PT CL |TORENSE CASA PIA 4.40|3.50(1.85]6.75|2.90|13.0|5.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.806.50 |6.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.82|5.401.83|2.30|3.60| 1.85
20:00|{ 4317 |RUS 1 |KRASNODAR  [SOCHI 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90|13.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.65|2.15]|1.73 |4.60|2.35|11.0]1.68 | 2.05]|1.72 | 3.25
20:00| 4318 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. CSKA 3.203.40|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.50 |7.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|5.104.30]2.15|8.00]|1.90 | 6.25|1.67 | 2.00|2.75 | 2.05
20:00| 5764 |FIN3A |KLUB 04 ATLANT.II 1.32|5.10(7.25]|1.77|11.0]2.40 | 32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.60 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.95]|2.55|14.0|1.72|1.97 | 1.30 | 3.80
20:00/5884 |LVT 1 |RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.10/9.00 | 16.0]1.32|25.0|1.70 | 65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15]| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.35| 1.13 | 6.00
20:00| 6493 |GCCC |HILAL SADD DOHA 1.45|4.00|7.00|2.15|13.013.30(27.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.451.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 3.15| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 1.60 | 5.80
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20:15|1795 |COS2A/AD SARCHI QUEPOS C. 2.25]3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00|7.25|1.67 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.55
20:15/1809 BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. STANDARD 2.70]3.05|2.80]4.50|4.70]9.00 |9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80 | 3.60]2.10|7.50|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.70
20:15|5613 |[NOR 1 |BODO TROMSO 1.35|5.30(8.00]1.83|14.0]2.55|40.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.05]|1.63|1.45]|1.42|2.90|2.80|13.0]|1.60|1.88]1.30| 3.90
21:00{11417/CAN 1 |YORK UTD. HFX WAND. 2.4513.25(2.75|3.904.60|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:0011518 URU 2 |TACUAR. CLUB OR. 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40

21:00111519 ME1W |PUEBLA W MONTERR.W 9.50 16.501.20|14.0|1.47|45.0/2.00|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90[12.0 | 11.0/2.75|18.0| 1.25|2.25|1.70 | 1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18

21:00111520 ME1W |TOLUCA W PACHUCA W 3.20 3.80]1.90]4.90|2.90]8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[3.80 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.20 | 1.60

21:00111647 BR4PF PARNAHYBA  |NACIO.AM 3.25]3.15/2.205.50 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.20 | 9.502.00 | 6.751.97 | 2.65]3.30 | 2.40
21:00111797|CFR  |ALESSAND. SAMPDORIA 7.50]5.20/1.30|11.0|1.75]33.0|2.35[2.25/1.50 | 2.15|2.05]9.50 | 9.50 [ 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
21:00/1434 |ARG 1 |ARSEN.S. COLON 2.90 | 3.05|2.65]5.00|4.509.509.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.00 | 4.60]2.40 10.0)2.30 | 8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.05
21:00]1439 |ARG 1 |LANUS BARRACAS 1.85]3.45|4.50|3.00|7.50|5.80 | 15.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.50]2.50]1.90|6.25]|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.20 | 4.60
21:00| 1451 |ARG2B|CA BROWN CASEROS 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:00/1684 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU D.GARCIL. 1.533.90|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.50 [17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.85| 2.25[1.57 | 4.30
21:00/1791|CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SAN CARL. 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.605.80 | 10.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50[1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
21:00/2763 |MNE 1 |[MORNAR B. SUTJESKA 4.103.35|1.85[6.50|2.90|12.0 |5.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90]|2.55|10.5|1.85[5.90|1.95|2.55|3.80|1.97
21:00/2805 |HUN 1 |ZALAEGER. KISVARDA 2.55/3.202.65|4.104.408.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 3.40[ 1.95 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
21:00|3456 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. WIDZEW 1.62]3.80|5.80[2.45]/9.00|4.10 [18.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.35|1.88|1.68 | 4.40]|2.80 | 13.0[1.80|2.20 [ 1.67 | 4.30
21:00/5849 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS PANEVEZIS 2.05]3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 ) 2.05 | 3.05
21:00|8733 |SerS| |C.ZVEZDA VOJVODINA 1.1219.50|19.0f1.37|30.0)1.82|70.012.70|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.48 |1.20]1.28 | 2.30|4.20 [ 23.0|2.20|2.40(1.17|7.25
21:15/1216 |BUG 1 |LEVSKI S. LOK.SOF. 1.25]5.20|11.0f1.72]20.0|2.30 |65.0)2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 [ 1.35 | 6.50
21:15/1901 |SVN 1 |CELJE MURA 1.903.40/3.80[3.05/5.80|5.60 | 10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00 | 2.35] 1.85|5.30[2.40 | 9.50 [1.83 | 2.30 | 1.95| 3.15
21:30111632 ARG4A S.ITAL. CSD LIN. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0{1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
21:30111648 ARG4A CA ATLAS DEP.LAFF. 2.702.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.805.40 | 3.80[2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.35 | 3.45
21:3011649 ARG4ABERAZAT. R.PILAR 2.25/3.00|3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:30[11655ARG 5 |DEP.PAR. ARG.ROS. 2.90 | 2.95|2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
21:30| 1441 |ARG2A/ATL.GUEM. PATRONAT 2.45/3.002.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
21:30| 1455 ARG2B|TRIS.SUA. ATL.MITRE 2.30/3.00/3.2013.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(4.40|3.25[12.15|7.00]2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90|2.70 | 3.60
21:30/1469 |/ARG3 |DEP.MER. A.QUILMES 2.60/2.90|2.85|4.404.9019.00/9.00f1.41]2.705.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00]2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
21:30/1537 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. VILLA N. 2.25/3.00/3.303.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:30|2764 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT JEZERO 2.50 |12.95|2.904.20|5.008.00 |9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.80 | 3.15
21:30/2783 |BIH 1 |SARAJEVO SLOGA D. 1.40|4.30|7.50[2.00|14.0]2.90 32.0)2.031.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ] 1.55|3.45[2.95|18.01.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00
21:30|4528 |RUM 1 |CLUJ CS UNIV. 2.35/3.30/3.1013.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.204.10 | 3.20)2.15|7.00] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.15
21:45111798ELITP |CHELSEA FULHAM n. 1.603.70|5.40(2.35|8.00|3.60 [16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.98 [ 1.52 | 3.40
21:50| 1453 |ARG2B|CHACARITA ALDOSIVI 1.50|3.707.00f2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30[3.30 | 19.02.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
22:0011158 BOL 1 |AURORA UN.VINTO 1.523.80|6.25[2.30|10.0|3.45/20.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|2.40 | 1.80) 1.62 | 4.10[2.95|15.01.95|2.35|1.67 | 4.90
22:0011160BOL 1 |GUBIRA R.S.CRUZ 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75| 3.90
22:0011640 BR4PF |PELOTAS PATROCIN. 2.15|3.05|3.45]|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95]2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:0011641BR4PF |BRASILIE. ATH.CLUB 2.25/3.2013.10]3.705.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00

22:00/11650 BR4PF |OPERAR.VG PORTUG.RJ 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.01.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5|1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60

22:00111799 ELITP |SPORTING VILLAREAL 1.953.45|3.60(3.05|5.40|5.30 |9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50 [1.58 | 1.75[1.75| 2.55

22:00/1351 |URUP |DEFENSOR LIVERP.M. 2.30/3.30]2.903.704.70|7.00 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.00] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
22:00/1408 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |D.S.CRUZ 2.00/3.30|3.603.20|5.606.00 | 11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
22:00/1414 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO COPIAPO 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.40 [ 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40| 2.45| 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
22:00| 1452 | ARG2B|GIMNAS.J DEP.MADR. 2.25]3.00/3.303.70|5.70]7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.65 | 3.70
22:00| 1454 ARG2B|FERRO O. VILLA D. 1.4214.10|7.50(2.10|14.0]3.10 [32.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.35|1.72]11.62|3.903.25|22.0|2.25|2.70 [ 1.57 | 6.00
22:00/1518 |BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. PALMEIRAS 3.60/3.402.10|5.60|3.35|11.0|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90/6.00 | 5.102.40 | 10.0| 1.95 | 6.25|1.80 | 2.40|3.20 | 2.15
22:00/1519 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO CORITIBA 1.533.907.00f2.35|13.0/3.90 | 30.0)1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65|1.95]1.70 | 4.40[3.25 | 13.02.05|2.50 | 1.73 | 6.00
22:00|1555 BRA 3 |AMERIC.RN PAYSANDU 1.90|3.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.80 | 12.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.50 | 2.50 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
22:00/1558 | BRA 3 |CSA PO.ALEGRE 1.633.40/5.80[2.60|10.0|4.70 | 20.0)1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.803.50 | 2.20) 1.87 | 5.90[3.35|13.02.40 | 3.05|2.10 | 6.75
22:00| 6494 |GCCC |ITIHAD J. CS SFAXI. 1.33 14.60|9.00(1.90|16.0]2.70 | 37.0]1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]|2.05 | 1.55] 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.35| 2.60 | 1.47 | 6.75
22:05/4611 |HRV 1 |HAJDUK RIJEKA 1.95]3.50|3.90[3.10|5.90|5.80 [12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.15|2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0[1.73|2.15[1.97 | 3.15
22:30/4148 |PT CL |AROUCA RIO AVE 2.30/3.203.303.80|5.607.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.202.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.50
23:0011651BR4PF |PACAJ.CE RETRO PE 2.65/2.95/2.75|4.404.608.50 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.80 |3.50)2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
23:00/11652 BR4PF |SOLIMOES FERROV.CE 2.90/3.15]2.4014.90|3.9019.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10)2.20 | 8.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
23:0011653 BR4PF |POTIG.RN BAJAF. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
23:00|1796 | COS2A|CARIARI UR.CORON. 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.45|5.10|5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40

23:15111521|PER2A|COMERCIA. SANTOS FC 1.40|4.30|7.50[2.00|14.0]2.90 |32.0)2.031.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ] 1.55|3.45[2.95|18.0[1.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00

23:3011522 PER2A |L.CHANKAS AL.UGARTE 1.40 4.40|7.25(1.9812.0]2.75|32.012.19/1.60|2.55/2.40]1.90 | 1.55]1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0[1.75|2.10[1.42| 4.50

23:30/1280 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. DEP.CALI 2.25|3.20/3.103.70]5.20|7.25|9.50|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
23:30/1282 |CO2CL BOGOTA BOCA CALI 1.75]3.40|4.60(2.808.00|5.10 [15.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 [ 2.00 | 4.30
23:30| 1294 |CO2CL BARRANQ. TIGRES 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50 | 9.00(1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40)4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50|2.35|9.002.00|2.85]2.80 | 3.10
23:30|1457 |ARG 1 HURACAN VELEZ 2.65/3.00|2.95]|4.50|5.00]9.50 | 9.50(1.31|3.15|5.40|3.90 | 5.50 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.45|3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.60
23:30/ 1481 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP PLATENSE 2.50|3.05]3.10]4.30|5.40]9.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.90| 5.00 | 3.70| 2.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
23:55| 1450 | ARG2B|RACING C. RIVADAVIA 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.009.50 |8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[5.90 | 4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
00:00[11523/NIC 1 |H&H EXP. MUNILJALA 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.60]5.80 | 10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50 [ 1.87 | 5.70| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 3.00
00:00|1460 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. ARABE UN. 2.15/3.05|3.45]|3.60|5.80|7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
00:00| 1538 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. VITORIA 2.45/3.002.95|4.10]5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.90|3.50)2.20 | 7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:00/1792 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. DEP.SAPR. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|15.0 [4.70]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 6.75|7.00|2.55 | 11.0|1.77 [4.90 [ 1.92 | 2.403.90 | 1.75
00:00| 1797 |COS2A|LIMON SANTA ANA 2.30/3.35]2.90]3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.35 | 2.75| 1.85 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
00:00| 1798 |COS2A/MARINEROS ~ |COFUTPA 2.55/3.25/2.604.10|4.30]8.00|8.00{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.103.35[1.92 6.50|1.92 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00)2.30 | 2.35
00:30|1415 |CHIL1 |CURICO U. U.CALERA 2.45|3.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20(1.92 |6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
00:30/1539 |BRA 1 |GOIAS GREMIO 2.90/3.302.4514.904.0019.50 8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 |4.00[2.10 |8.50]2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.40
00:55/1474 |HON1 |MOTAGUA UPNFM 2.00/3.40/3.50]3.15]5.10|5.70 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
00:55|1559 |BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB MANAUS 1.63|3.45/5.60[2.55/10.0|4.50 | 17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.15/2.10)1.77 | 5.60[3.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.85|1.97 | 5.60
00:55| 1566 | BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. AMAZONAS 2.25]3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.45
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00:55|8565 |USL  |SAN DIEGO COLOR.S. 1.85|3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.60 |2.10]1.67 |4.50|2.00 | 7.25]1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.55
01:30| 1375 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. CERRO P. 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|/11.0|1.60|3.70|1.73 |2.10|3.90 | 1.55
01:45/1274 |COL 1 |AM.CALI DEP.PASTO 1.85|3.30(4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.40|1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70]|2.10 | 4.10
02:00{11656ME1W |ATL. LW NECAXA W 1.5214.00|5.30]2.15|7.7513.30 | 16.0 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.70]1.57 | 3.60|2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 3.50
02:00{11777|USL 2 |FLINT C. BALLARD 245|3.40|2.65|3.80|4.20]7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.95
02:00(11817|ELITP |CRYST.P. SEVILLA n. 2.75]3.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50 |8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.40
02:00| 1482 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ INSTITUTO 2.2513.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 |10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
02:05/1726 MEX 2 |CELAYA TEPATITL. 1.78 |13.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.20|13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.70
02:15/1462 |PAN 1 |ATLET.C. UMECIT 3.15|3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]10.0 | 7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.90|2.35|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00|2.00 | 2.85| 3.35 | 2.60
02:30[11035/CONL |ATLAS TORONTO 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
02:30[11157|BOL 1 |BLOOMING I.PETROL. 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.20|10.0|3.40 | 22.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
02:30{11891/CONL |TIJUANA QUERETARO 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
02:30{11898/CONL |NEW YORK SAN LUIS 1.70 13.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30 | 2.35|10.511.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
02:30| 1442 |ARG2A|SAN MART. AGROPECU. 1.95|3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
03:00| 1417 |CHIL1 |COQUIMBO EVERT.CD 2.75]3.10]2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
03:00/1781 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. CARTAGIN. 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|5.20|4.80]2.20|9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.80|1.70
03:30| 1448  ARG2B|CA ATLAN. CHACO 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
04:00{11033/CONL |MONTERREY [SEATTLE 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10|4.30]8.00 {8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.10 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92 |6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35
04:00(11819 ELITP |MAN.UTD. DORTMUND n. |2.15|3.45|3.05|3.40|4.90|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.75|2.40]|1.67 |5.10|1.82|6.75]|1.50|1.70]|1.75| 2.20
04:00{11890/CONL |LOS ANG. VANCOUVER 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90 |9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 2.40
04:00| 1275 |COL 1 |ATL.HUILA DEP.PER. 2.35(3.202.90|3.80(4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.852.45|2.40 | 2.85
04:05/1722 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. CIMARRON. 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
06:00{11034 CONL |TIGR.UANL SAN JOSE 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.70|4.70]7.00 |9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]3.50 | 2.80 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
06:05|1729 [MEX 2 |DORADOS A.LA PAZ 2.85|3.30|2.35)|4.70|3.708.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
10:00111162WC W |COSTAR.W ZAMBIA W 3.1513.35[2.15]5.20|3.45]9.00 |6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99|2.00|7.25]|1.82|5.90|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
10:00| 8920 WC W |JAPAN W SPAIN W 4.30|3.40(1.90|7.25|3.10|16.0 |6.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]8.00 |6.75]2.90 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85|4.50 | 2.25




